General information about company

Scrip code 517330

NSE Symbol CMICABLES
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE981B01011
Name of the company CMI LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(?t.ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares % of total no. of
shareholders | up equity | equity ; eld (VII o of Voting 1ghts
Category | of harehold . . underlying held shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Righ
) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an {am shares oy [ores | Receipts |00 [ 1957) (VI AS a [ Clags ege | Class % of
e ( ) (\e/) (VI) ( ) ( ) % of (A+B+C2) X : egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 4 6598495 6598495 | 41.17 6598495 6598495 |41.17
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 11666 9428962 9428962 | 58.83 9428962 9428962 |58.83
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 11670 16027457 16027457 | 100 16027457 16027457 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of
No. Of Shareholdlng', Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares asa % assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (x11) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (XIIT) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ;
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
D shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of sa sa .
convertible securities ) % of o, of |dematerialized
In I Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . ~ 1 1 | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrant capital) (XI)= | N, (a) total | \po. (a) tota
Xa_rran s (VID+(X) As a Shares Shares
(XD) (@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 41.17 2272728 | 34.44 | 6598495
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 58.83 1000000 | 10.61 9122916
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000000 | 6.24 | 2272728 | 14.18 | 15721411




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Reg cipts vy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | p Ve v | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD (V)+ (VD) As a % of X eg:y Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 6598495 6598495 | 41.17 6598495 6598495 | 41.17
undivided Family
fg";’('lT)"ml 4 6598495 6598495 | 41.17 6598495 6598495 | 41.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 6598495 6598495 |[41.17 6598495 6598495 |41.17
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 300000 300000 1.87 300000 300000 1.87
©) Foreign Portfolio | ¢ 555997 555997 | 3.47 555997 555997 | 3.47
Investors
Financial
€3] Institutions/ 1 80 80 0 80 80 0
Banks
Sub-Total 8 856077 856077 5.34 856077 856077 5.34




B)(1)

(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 11005 4293068 4293068 |26.79 4293068 4293068 |26.79
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |32 2487009 2487009 |15.52 2487009 2487009 |15.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 621 1792808 1792808 | 11.19 1792808 1792808 | 11.19
(specify)
(S];;D(_;;Otal 11658 8572885 8572885 |53.49 8572885 8572885 |[53.49
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 11666 9428962 9428962 | 58.83 9428962 9428962 | 58.83
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11670 16027457 16027457 | 100 16027457 16027457 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11670 16027457 16027457 | 100 16027457 16027457 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa% | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full (X1I) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIII) :
Underlying . . . o equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . . Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage .of ! ! dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) Yo of Yo of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDH(X)Asa |y total | total
X) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 41.17 2272728 | 34.44 | 6598495
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 41.17 2272728 | 34.44 | 6598495
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 41.17 2272728 | 34.44 | 6598495
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.87 0 0 300000
(e) 3.47 0 0 555997
€3] 0 0 0 80
Sub-Total (B) 5.34 0 0 856077




(1

(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.79 0 0 4021122
(a(ii)) 15.52 1000000 | 40.21 2487009
(e) 11.19 0 0 1758708
(53‘1)b‘T°tal (B) 53.49 1000000 | 11.66 8266839
Total Public
Shareholding

58.83 1000000 | 10.61 9122916
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 1000000 | 6.24 15721411
Total 100 1000000 | 6.24 |2272728 | 14.18 | 15721411

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amit Jain

Dhruv Jain

Himani Jain

Vishwa Prabha Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPJ3521H

APJPJ2517D

AIEPJ7266R

AAIPJ3520G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5147995

500500

250000

700000

6598495

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AV)+
(WV)+ (VD

5147995

500500

250000

700000

6598495

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.12

3.12

1.56

4.37

41.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5147995

500500

250000

700000

6598495

Class eg:y

Total

5147995

500500

250000

700000

6598495

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.12

3.12

1.56

4.37

41.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.12

3.12

1.56

4.37

41.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

2272728

0

2272728

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

44.15

0

34.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5147995

500500

250000

700000

6598495

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hsbe Small Cap Equity Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATH2467G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AV)+
(WV)+ (VD

300000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

1.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

India Opportunities Growth Fund Ltd - Pinewood Strategy

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCI5037L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

204682

204682

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AV)+
(WV)+ (VD

204682

204682

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

204682

204682

Class eg:y

Total

204682

204682

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

204682

204682

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramesh Singhal

MVS Ananthkrishanan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPS4302]

AAEPA3742M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

194044

1000000

1194044

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (AV)+
(WV)+ (VD

194044

1000000

1194044

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21

6.24

7.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

194044

1000000

1194044

Class eg:y

Total

194044

1000000

1194044

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

6.24

7.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.21

6.24

7.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1000000

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

83.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

194044

1000000

1194044

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Cni Research Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACCC2842H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

93

1

67

215

245

620

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

841678

300000

99206

458596

393228

1792708

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

841678

300000

99206

458596

393228

1792708

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.25

1.87

0.62

2.86

2.45

11.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

841678

300000

99206

458596

393228

1792708

Class eg:y




Total

841678

300000

99206

458596

393228

1792708

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.25

1.87

0.62

2.86

245

11.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.25

1.87

0.62

2.86

2.45

11.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

831078

300000

99206

435096

393228

1758608

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



