General information about company								
Scrip code	517330							
NSE Symbol	CMICABLES							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE981B01011							
Name of the company	CMI LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Category Nos Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares  shares held (VII)  Total nos. % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCPP)		Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6598495			6598495	41.17	6598495		6598495	41.17
(B)	Public	11666	9428962			9428962	58.83	9428962		9428962	58.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11670	16027457			16027457	100	16027457		16027457	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of s	pecified	securit	ies			
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ble securities (as a percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.17			2272728	34.44	6598495	
(B)	Public				58.83	1000000	10.61			9122916	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										

100

Total

1000000 6.24

15721411

2272728 14.18

			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		Partly paid- up				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)			equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•	1		
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6598495			6598495	41.17	6598495		6598495	41.17	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	6598495			6598495	41.17	6598495		6598495	41.17	
(2)	Foreign										-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	6598495			6598495	41.17	6598495		6598495	41.17	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	300000			300000	1.87	300000		300000	1.87	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	6	555997			555997	3.47	555997		555997	3.47	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	80			80	0	80		80	0	
Sub-Total		8	856077			856077	5.34	856077		856077	5.34	

(B)(1)										
(3)	Non-institutions		<u> </u>							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11005	4293068			4293068	26.79	4293068	4293068	26.79
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	32	2487009			2487009	15.52	2487009	2487009	15.52
(e)	Any Other (specify)	621	1792808			1792808	11.19	1792808	1792808	11.19
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11658	8572885			8572885	53.49	8572885	8572885	53.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		11666	9428962			9428962	58.83	9428962	9428962	58.83
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		11670	16027457			16027457	100	16027457	16027457	100
Total (A+B+C)		11670	16027457			16027457	100	16027457	16027457	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number Locked i (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter an	d Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				41.17			2272728	34.44	6598495	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.17			2272728	34.44	6598495	
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				41.17			2272728	34.44	6598495	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	eholder	•		•		
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				1.87	0	0			300000	
(e)				3.47	0	0			555997	
(f)				0	0	0			80	
Sub-Total (B)				5.34	0	0			856077	

(1)									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				26.79	0	0			4021122
(a(ii))				15.52	1000000	40.21			2487009
(e)				11.19	0	0			1758708
Sub-Total (B) (3)				53.49	1000000	11.66			8266839
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.83	1000000	10.61			9122916
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promo	ter- Non P	ublic sha	reholder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1000000	6.24			15721411
Total (A+B+C)				100	1000000	6.24	2272728	14.18	15721411

		Individua	als/Hindu undivid	led Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amit Jain	Dhruv Jain	Himani Jain	Vishwa Prabha Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPJ3521H	APJPJ2517D	AIEPJ7266R	AAIPJ3520G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5147995	500500	250000	700000	6598495
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5147995	500500	250000	700000	6598495
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.12	3.12	1.56	4.37	41.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (I	(X)		
Class eg:X	5147995	500500	250000	700000	6598495
Class eg:y					
Total	5147995	500500	250000	700000	6598495
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.12	3.12	1.56	4.37	41.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.12	3.12	1.56	4.37	41.17
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	<u> </u>			<u>,                                      </u>
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumbered (	XIII)		
No. (a)	2272728	0	0	0	2272728
As a % of total Shares held (b)	44.15	0	0	0	34.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5147995	500500	250000	700000	6598495
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	·	<u>.</u>	•	<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN					

Shareholder type | Promoter | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group |

	Mutual	Funds
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hsbc Small Cap Equity Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATH2467G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	300000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	300000	300000
Class eg:y		
Total	300000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	1.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	300000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Foreign Portfolio Investors					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	India Opportunities Growth Fund Ltd - Pinewood Strategy	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AACCI5037L	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	204682	204682			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	204682	204682			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	204682	204682			
Class eg:y					
Total	204682	204682			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.28			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	204682	204682				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ramesh Singhal	MVS Ananthkrishanan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPS4302J	AAEPA3742M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	194044	1000000	1194044
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	194044	1000000	1194044
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	6.24	7.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	194044	1000000	1194044
Class eg:y			
Total	194044	1000000	1194044
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.21	6.24	7.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.21	6.24	7.45			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	1000000	1000000			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	83.75			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	194044	1000000	1194044			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

G . 137	L				1.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Cni Research Limited				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AACCC2842H				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	93	1	67	215	245	620
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	841678	300000	99206	458596	393228	1792708
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	841678	300000	99206	458596	393228	1792708
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.25	1.87	0.62	2.86	2.45	11.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	841678	300000	99206	458596	393228	1792708

Total	841678	300000	99206	458596	393228	1792708
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.25	1.87	0.62	2.86	2.45	11.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.25	1.87	0.62	2.86	2.45	11.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	831078	300000	99206	435096	393228	1758608
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		·			

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence